
 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

REGISTERED & CORPORATE   OFFICE: BIDYUT UNNAYAN BHABAN, BLOCK - LA, PLOT NO. 
3/C, SECTOR–I I I,  SALT LAKE CITY, KOLKATA – 700106 

Tender is hereby invited by the General Manager (M&C), Corporate , The West Bengal 

Power Development Corporation Limited from eligible and resourceful manufacturer 

or supplier of the original manufacturer having sufficient credential and financial 

capability for execution of works of similar nature for " Supply & Installation of Furniture 

for Group Vocational Training Centre, Govt. Industrial Training Institute, 

Rupnarayanpur, P.O. – Hindustan Cables, Bardhaman (West), PIN Code: 713335 (West 

Bengal)" through electronic tendering (e-tendering portal https://wbtenders.gov.in). 

Bidders may inspect the work front / site and satisfy themselves about the working 

condition before submitting the tender. 

1.  Title of the NIT : Supply and Installation of Furniture for Group 

Vocational Training Centre, Govt. Industrial 

Training Institute 

2.  NIT  NO.  : WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1616/22-23  

(Tender ID: 2022_WBPDC_419451_1 

3.  Scheduled dates of e-tendering :   

i.  Publishing Date : 04.11.2022 at 12:30 hrs. 

ii.  Document Download 

start date 

: 04.11.2022 at 12:30 hrs. 

iii.  Bid submission start date : 04.11.2022 at 12:30 hrs. 

iv.  Bid submission end date : 11.11.2022 at 16:00 hrs. 

v.  Technical Bid opening 

date 

: 14.11.2022 at 12:00 hrs. 

vi.  Uploading of Technical 

evaluation sheet  

: To be notified later in wbtenders.gov.in 

vii.  Financial Bid opening 

date 

: To be notified later in wbtenders.gov.in 



viii.  Uploading of Financial 

Bid evaluation sheet 

: To be notified later in wbtenders.gov.in 

4.  Mode of tendering : Open e-tendering 

5.  Contract period : One month from the date of issuance of LOI/LOA  

6.  Estimate : Rs.17.46 lakh+tax 

7.  Bid Security/ EMD : Rs. 35,000 /- 

8.  Contract performance 

Security Deposit 

: 3% of the total Contract value 

9.  Location of the site : Govt. Industrial Training Institute, Rupnarayanpur, 

P.O. – Hindustan Cables, Bardhaman (West), PIN 

Code: 713335 

10.  Name, Designation, Address 

of the tendering authority 

  

: The General Manager(M&C) , Corporate 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, Plot No. 3/C LA-Block, 

Sector-III, Bidhannagar,Kolkata-700 106 

11.  Address for 

Communication 

: For Tender related enquiry:  

The Manager ,M&C, Corporate,  

West Bengal Power Development Corporation 

Limited, 

Bidyut  Unnayan Bhaban, 6th Floor, 3/C, LA Block, 

Sector-III, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata-700106. 

Contact No: +91: 033 -2339 3625 / 9830616477 

Email ID: ichaudhuri@wbpdcl.co.in with a copy to 

managermnc21@gmail.com 

For visit of the site and other technical details :  

1. Sri Dhruba Dasgupta , the DGM (HR&A), 

Corporate, WBPDCL Mob : 8336903725, E-mail : 

d_dasgupta@wbpdcl.co.in. 

2. Sri Rudra Bhanu Gupta , Senior Manager -HR&A, 

Corporate ,WBPDCL ;Mob: 8336904086 

 

 

 
 

mailto:/managermnc21@gmail.com
mailto:/managermnc21@gmail.com

